
 
 
 

Arkansas Development Finance Authority 
Approved Consultant List 

 
Disclaimer: ADFA in no way certifies to the qualifications of these firms and accepts no 
responsibility or liability for the quality or outcomes of their work.  Firms have been added to this 
list based on minimum qualifications.  Their inclusion on this list is not a certification or 
endorsement of their work, and in no way binds ADFA to accept the application produced. Firms 
can be added to or removed from this list at any time.  To receive an updated list or information on 
how to be added to the list, call Lornea Wells at 501-682-5998 or e-mail 
Lornea.Wells@adfa.arkansas.gov. 
 
 

Carla Boseman 
Cabo Consulting Group 
Post Office Box 94202 
North Little Rock, AR 72190 
(501) 753-8496  
caboconsultinggroup@comcast.net 

Rick Pierce 
1602 Twin Creek Drive 
White Hall, AR 71602 
501-944-5871 
Rhpierce70@gmail.com  
 

Jeff Van Patten 
Van Patten & Company, LLC 
2504 McCain Boulevard, Suite 203 
North Little Rock, AR 72116 
501-791-9400 
jeff@vanpattenco.com 

C & P Developers, LLC 
Annette Cowen 
Post Office Box 624 
111 North Main 
Dumas, AR 71639 
(870) 382-5141 
ascproperty@centurytel.net 

Mark Steven Marshall 
1528 W. Thorndale Avenue, Unit 3E 
Chicago, IL 60660 
312-618-5732 
Marksmars312@gmail.com 

Kristin Bunn Goza 
Bunn Real Estate and Property Management, 
Inc. 
Post Box 636 
Arkadelphia, AR 71923 
870-246-6709 
Kristin@bunnproperties.com  

Darlene Wilson 
Assistant Director 
White River Regional Housing Development Corp. 
Post Office Box 387 
Hardy, AR 72542 
dwilson@wrrhdc.com 

Andrea Cooper 
ANC Development & Consulting, LLC 
Post Office Box 414 
Bauxite, AR 72011 
501-213-6240 
Andrea.n.cooper@me.com 

Ed Wiles 
Post Office Box 2474 
Batesville, AR 72503 
870-307-1988 
hedwiles@gmail.com 

Dennis Wiles 
White River Regional Housing Authority 
Post Office Box 650 
Melbourne, AR 72556-0650 
870-368-5200 

Todd Little (only tax credit applications) and Ashley 
Wilson (only for HOME applications) 
Little & Associates, LLC 
Certified Public Accountants 
805 North 31st Street 
Monroe, LA 71201 
318 361-9600 
318 512-2143 (Cell) 
888 520-9614 (Fax) 
wtlittle@lbcpas.com 
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Any developer who has received Forms 8609 within the past 5 years may also be a consultant. 
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